01012

VOP FORUNO 27

FIRST INFORMATION REPORT

	141 61 86 8188
,	est expression of a coloratile crime reported under seyion 184 Cr PC, at PS
1. 1	Dat BANKURA SUBDIN BANKUKARS G HIATT YEAR 2021 FIR No 61/24 Date 20/05/24
2 1	The Sections 31/303/50/51 (s) Act
	Act Sections Other Acts & Sections 18 45 hrs
	044 Time 10.43 mm
	CUNDAY Data 19/05/27 Time
	Onland lad
	O/A
	30 13
4.	Place of Occurrence (a) Direction and Distances from PS APPROX OCKM SOUTH SIDE FROM PS
5	Pace of Occurrence (a) Direction and Distances from PS
	ALCONS HOREVILL - KONRO, P.S. GANGAJAL GHATI , DIST- BANKURA
	J.L NO- 105, GP IX GOBINDADHAM.
	(b) in case outside Limit of this Police Station, then the name of P.S.
	Dand
6.	Complaint Informant:
	(a) Name PARTHA SARATHI CHATTERIEE
	(b) Father's I Husband's Name SAJAL CHATTERJEE
	(c) Date / Year of Birth
	(a) Nationally INDIAN (e) ASSTESS SOUTH BT RESH PALLY, MADHYGRAM, KOLKATA - 700129
	(e) Astress South Birkesh Miles
7.	Details of know / Suspected / Unknown / Accused with particulars. UNKNOWN MISC REA NTS.
	(Attach separate sheet, if necessary)
8.	Reasons for delay in reporting by complaint / informant
•	Particulars of properties stolen / Involved : (attach separate sheet, if required):
•	
10.	Total value of Properties stolen / Involved :
11.	Inquest report / U.D.: Case No., if any: X
12	FIR Contents: (Attach separate sheet, if required) THE ORIGINAL WRITTEN COMPLAINT WHICH
13	Action taken : Since the above report reveals commission of offence (s) u/s 341/325/326/34 TPC
	Jely City
	20(7)
	T ASI BHIM BOURT DO HERE BY Inspector in Charge
	ACE ANTMOCH PAUL Gangaisighaur
	registered the case and took up the investigation / directed
	registered the case and took up the investigation / directed
	transferred to P.S.
	admitted to be correctly recorded and a copy given to the complaint / Informant free of cost.

Parthe Sovathi Challey's

Signature / Thumb Impression of the Complainant / Informant

As Bhim Bong 26/05/24

Signature of the officer-in-charge, Police Station with Name: BHIM BONG RANK: ASA OF POLICE

Number if any: 233.



(at, COAL MINES ASSOCIATED TRADERS PVT. LTD.

REGD. OFFICE: 18A, PARK STREET, 6-0/1, STEPHEN COURT, LIFT NO.1, KOLKATA-700 071 HEAD OFFICE: KEMWELL MANOR, 5TH FLOOR, 10/D/2, HO CHI MINH SARANI, KOLKATA-700 071 TEL.: (033) 2290-3869/71/72, FAX: (9133) 2290-3870. E-mail: cmatpl@cmat.in. Website: www.cmat.in. CIN: U10102WB2005PTC104488

To The Inspector-In-Charge Gangajalghati Police Station Bankura, West Bengal

Sub: Assaulting and Threatening Our Staff of Shall Bridge.

Dear Sir,

In reference to the above subject, we would like to inform you that are highly unfortunate incident has occurred in our site. You are aware that we are being entrusted with the construction of Shali Bridge works from PWD(NH) department, West Bengal.

Yesterday around 03.30 pm we were plying our empty dumpers from the borrow pit at village Konro. Few people gathered and brutally assaulted of our dumper driver & excavator operator, Pappu Yadav & Chandan Singh respectively. The assault was so deadly that Chandan (Excavator Operator) was admitted at Bankura Medical College. Those assaulters were from village Konra or Pabradihi.

In view of above, We would request you to kindly investigate the matter and take necessary action from your end. We fear that these people may again harm.

Your kind Co-operation regarding this matter will be highly appreciated.

With Regards,

For Coal Mines Associated Traders Pvt. Ltd.

Fathe Satallis Char

Name – Partha Sarathi Chatterjee S/O – Sajal Chatterjee South Biresh Pally, Madhygram, Kolkata - 700129

9830863168

Encl:- Medical Report.

Received on 20/05/24 at 18:45 hrs
and 8tated G. Whati P.J code
no-ci/24 at 20/05/24 U/s-34//
325/32c/34 1PC.

Date: 20.05.2024

20/05/24.



ADMIN. OFF. M. G. Road, P.O. Ukhra-713363, Dt. Burdwan (WB) : (0341) 2665-222/364/365, fax (0341) 2665-470